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   Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
       1    1  262 Jessica Braun            Fr Wis.-Whitewater           25:07.5  6:45 
       2    2  213 Madeline Sweeney         Fr Wis.-La Crosse            25:13.7  6:47 
       3    3  206 Valerie Jones            Jr Wis.-La Crosse            25:20.6  6:48 
       4    4  138 Alyse Peters             Sr Edgewood                  25:23.0  6:49 
       5    5  203 Linnea Cochran           So Wis.-La Crosse            25:27.8  6:50 
       6    6  272 Elizabeth Mielke         Jr Wis.-Whitewater           25:41.7  6:54 
       7    7  205 Dakota Holzem            So Wis.-La Crosse            25:47.3  6:56 
       8    8  169 Jori Galles              Sr Mount Mary                25:55.5  6:58 
       9    9  210 Hannah Meyer             So Wis.-La Crosse            26:00.8  6:59 
      10   10  211 Lilly Nelson             Fr Wis.-La Crosse            26:04.1  7:00 
      11   11  283 Cassie Balts             Sr Wisconsin Lutheran        26:04.2  7:00 
      12   12  149 Rebecca Katz             Sr Knox                      26:06.0  7:01 
      13   13  136 Taylor Mair              So Edgewood                  26:10.0  7:02 
      14   14  207 McKenzie Kruchten        Fr Wis.-La Crosse            26:11.3  7:02 
      15       208 Emma Malooly             Fr Wis.-La Crosse            26:13.3  7:02 
      16   15  221 Reece Matheson           Fr Wis.-Oshkosh              26:13.8  7:03 
      17   16  275 Sydney Prestifilippo     So Wis.-Whitewater           26:14.8  7:03 
      18       215 Allie Wachowski          Fr Wis.-La Crosse            26:16.5  7:03 
      19   17  227 Hannah Thorn             Jr Wis.-Oshkosh              26:17.3  7:04 
      20       216 Olivia Zweber            Fr Wis.-La Crosse            26:20.1  7:04 
      21   18  281 Mara Wiebke              Sr Wis.-Whitewater           26:21.1  7:05 
      22   19  223 Paige Schilling          Fr Wis.-Oshkosh              26:44.1  7:11 
      23   20  276 Mandy Slaback            Jr Wis.-Whitewater           26:47.0  7:12 
      24   21  270 Emma Knudtson            Jr Wis.-Whitewater           26:49.2  7:12 
      25   22  177 Patricia Bray            Jr MSOE                      26:53.4  7:13 
      26   23  134 Ashley Harnack           Sr Edgewood                  26:57.6  7:14 
      27   24  219 Tayah Cunningham         So Wis.-Oshkosh              27:01.8  7:15 
      28   25  239 Brenna Kautz             Fr Wis.-Platteville          27:03.3  7:16 
      29       209 Nora McGuire             Fr Wis.-La Crosse            27:06.7  7:17 
      30   26  278 Monica Sweet             Sr Wis.-Whitewater           27:07.2  7:17 
      31   27  170 Christina Ishaq          Jr Mount Mary                27:15.9  7:19 
      32   28  113 Miranda Simes            Sr Beloit                    27:18.1  7:20 
      33   29  248 Alexis Anderson          So Wis.-Stevens Point        27:25.3  7:22 
      34   30  188 Brittney Smith              Northern Michigan U. Club 27:25.4  7:22 
      35   31  115 Cindy Alcala             Fr College of Lake County    27:26.5  7:22 
      36   32  260 Makani Peters            So Wis.-Stevens Point        27:28.5  7:23 
      37       266 Julia Fewell             Fr Wis.-Whitewater           27:28.5  7:23 
      38   33  259 Erinn Olmsted            So Wis.-Stevens Point        27:31.4  7:23 
      39       268 Kennedy Hauser           Fr Wis.-Whitewater           27:31.9  7:24 
      40   34  225 Jessi Stamn              Sr Wis.-Oshkosh              27:33.0  7:24 
      41   35  218 Allie Chen               Fr Wis.-Oshkosh              27:33.8  7:24 
      42       194 Mayra Nava-Moyotl        Fr Sauk Valley CC            27:35.7  7:25 
      43   36  217 Lexus Brown              Fr Wis.-Oshkosh              27:39.1  7:26 
      44       267 Sara Fuller              Sr Wis.-Whitewater           27:45.2  7:27 
      45       263 Elizabeth Considine      Jr Wis.-Whitewater           27:45.3  7:27 
      46   37  196 Ariel Galoff             Fr Silver Lake               27:52.3  7:29 
      47   38  288 Megan Kuether            So Wisconsin Lutheran        27:53.9  7:29 
      48       220 Erica Liesen             Fr Wis.-Oshkosh              27:56.8  7:30 
      49       274 Ashley Paulick           Sr Wis.-Whitewater           27:58.6  7:31 
      50   39  185 Kayla Thilges            Sr MSOE                      28:12.3  7:34 
      51   40  232 Anna Drazkowski          So Wis.-Platteville          28:22.8  7:37 
      52   41  246 Katie Wardinski          Jr Wis.-Platteville          28:23.2  7:37 
      53   42  189 Mychala Spoelman            Northern Michigan U. Club 28:24.7  7:38 
      54       224 Melissa Srnka            Fr Wis.-Oshkosh              28:26.5  7:38 
      55   43  108 Jamie Manchen            Jr Beloit                    28:36.2  7:41 
      56       271 Gabrielle Martin         So Wis.-Whitewater           28:45.9  7:43 
      57   44  107 Frances Knaggs           So Beloit                    28:47.1  7:44 
      58       195 Makaley Velazquez        So Sauk Valley CC            28:49.3  7:44 
      59       226 Lorraine Tenpenny        Fr Wis.-Oshkosh              28:50.0  7:45 
      60   45  121 Kenia Balboa             Jr Dominican (Ill.)          28:53.1  7:45 
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      61       280 Madison Wargowsky        Jr Wis.-Whitewater           28:57.1  7:46 
      62   46  145 Meaghan Dorsey           Sr Knox                      28:58.6  7:47 
      63   47  199 Matalie Koss             Jr Silver Lake               29:04.9  7:49 
      64   48  133 Madi Hanseder            So Edgewood                  29:08.2  7:49 
      65   49  104 Fiona Cismedia           Fr Beloit                    29:11.5  7:50 
      66   50  284 Christina Biffert        Fr Wisconsin Lutheran        29:12.3  7:50 
      67   51  245 Kristin Sheyko           Fr Wis.-Platteville          29:12.9  7:51 
      68   52  241 Johanna Meister          Jr Wis.-Platteville          29:13.2  7:51 
      69       279 Madeline Van Ness        So Wis.-Whitewater           29:14.8  7:51 
      70   53  258 Annika McGill            So Wis.-Stevens Point        29:21.5  7:53 
      71   54  250 Amanda Cieslinski        So Wis.-Stevens Point        29:21.6  7:53 
      72   55  294 Bethany Wagenknecht      Jr Wisconsin Lutheran        29:27.0  7:54 
      73   56  114 Mingyi Zhang             Sr Beloit                    29:28.1  7:55 
      74       202 Rachelle Braun           So Wis.-La Crosse            29:29.2  7:55 
      75   57  233 Janelle Ferguson         Jr Wis.-Platteville          29:30.7  7:55 
      76   58  242 Danielle Nelson          Jr Wis.-Platteville          29:30.8  7:55 
      77   59  251 Alyssa Ducharme          So Wis.-Stevens Point        29:31.2  7:56 
      78   60  176 Morgan Balog             So MSOE                      29:31.4  7:56 
      79   61  105 Britta Johnson           So Beloit                    29:35.3  7:57 
      80   62  255 Jenny Lindquist          Jr Wis.-Stevens Point        29:41.5  7:58 
      81       252 Kathryn Flees            Fr Wis.-Stevens Point        29:42.1  7:58 
      82   63  286 Becca Heller             So Wisconsin Lutheran        29:48.2  8:00 
      83   64  110 Sophia Miliotis          Jr Beloit                    29:56.2  8:02 
      84       249 Zoe Bartishofski         Fr Wis.-Stevens Point        29:58.8  8:03 
      85   65  293 Amanda Van Swol          So Wisconsin Lutheran        30:00.5  8:03 
      86       111 Caroline Murton          Sr Beloit                    30:02.1  8:04 
      87       282 Olivia Woyak             Jr Wis.-Whitewater           30:09.6  8:06 
      88       269 Jenny Kinjerski          Fr Wis.-Whitewater           30:13.2  8:07 
      89   66  285 Siobhan Heiss            Jr Wisconsin Lutheran        30:15.2  8:07 
      90       256 Caity Lucas              So Wis.-Stevens Point        30:16.5  8:08 
      91       204 Megan Crawford           So Wis.-La Crosse            30:20.0  8:09 
      92       253 Rachel Halbach           Fr Wis.-Stevens Point        30:25.8  8:10 
      93   67  132 Clara Berning            Fr Edgewood                  30:30.9  8:12 
      94   68  178 Samantha Brooker         Jr MSOE                      30:34.1  8:12 
      95   69  182 Alexandra Maruga         Fr MSOE                      30:35.0  8:13 
      96   70  137 Dana Osthoff             Jr Edgewood                  30:36.5  8:13 
      97       193 Maegan McCue             Fr Sauk Valley CC            30:41.9  8:15 
      98   71  116 Paloma Alcala            So College of Lake County    30:42.7  8:15 
      99   72  120 Stephanie Paredes        Fr College of Lake County    30:43.0  8:15 
     100       142 Erin Nelson              So Illinois Tech             30:56.1  8:18 
     101       109 Brenda Martinez-Flores   Fr Beloit                    31:09.0  8:22 
     102   73  181 Jennifer Leonard         Fr MSOE                      31:11.7  8:23 
     103       291 Kristina Schuette        Jr Wisconsin Lutheran        31:21.4  8:25 
     104       261 McKenna Rentmeester      Fr Wis.-Stevens Point        31:24.4  8:26 
     105   74  146 Danica Dosmann           Fr Knox                      31:36.9  8:29 
     106   75  122 Deisy Garcia-Avalos      Fr Dominican (Ill.)          31:39.4  8:30 
     107   76  155 Marisa Miller            Sr Knox                      31:40.3  8:30 
     108   77  117 Jacqueline Betancourt    Fr College of Lake County    31:41.9  8:31 
     109       231 Haley Daniels            So Wis.-Platteville          31:43.7  8:31 
     110       237 Caitlyn Ifft             So Wis.-Platteville          31:44.1  8:31 
     111       230 Mariah Brown             Sr Wis.-Platteville          31:44.5  8:31 
     112   78  190 Kirsten Twork               Northern Michigan U. Club 31:54.0  8:34 
     113   79  128 Crystal Medrano          Jr Dominican (Ill.)          32:08.2  8:38 
     114   80  140 Jordan Vancamp           So Edgewood                  32:13.6  8:39 
     115       139 Ashley Risley            So Edgewood                  32:19.9  8:41 
     116   81  197 Abby Gerhard             Sr Silver Lake               32:28.6  8:43 
     117       277 Brenda Sweet             So Wis.-Whitewater           32:29.1  8:43 
     118   82  130 Cecilia Uriostegui       Jr Dominican (Ill.)          32:33.4  8:44 
     119       257 Kersten Madson           Jr Wis.-Stevens Point        32:35.0  8:45 
     120       102 Mayra Deluna             Jr Unattached                32:40.1  8:46 
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     121       264 Grace Drake              Jr Wis.-Whitewater           32:46.0  8:48 
     122   83  200 Rebecca Krueger          Sr Silver Lake               32:47.3  8:48 
     123       410 Sara Gonzalez               Unattached                33:04.6  8:53 
     124       236 Erin Heaster             So Wis.-Platteville          33:12.3  8:55 
     125       234 Kaitlyn Galgon           Fr Wis.-Platteville          33:12.5  8:55 
     126       247 Rebecca Alter            Fr Wis.-Stevens Point        33:17.5  8:56 
     127       106 Katherine Johnson        Jr Beloit                    33:23.7  8:58 
     128   84  153 McKenzie Meadows         Fr Knox                      33:26.5  8:59 
     129   85  168 Miranda Fluegge          Fr Mount Mary                33:28.4  8:59 
     130       289 Madison Mihaljevic       So Wisconsin Lutheran        33:38.1  9:02 
     131       235 Kimberly Gutierrez       Jr Wis.-Platteville          33:53.4  9:06 
     132       244 Alexis Richardson        Fr Wis.-Platteville          33:54.0  9:06 
     133   86  126 Jianna Keska             Fr Dominican (Ill.)          33:58.8  9:07 
     134   87  147 Mariel Guzman            Sr Knox                      34:03.8  9:09 
     135   88  119 Sophia Martinez          Fr College of Lake County    34:22.4  9:14 
     136   89  201 Carla Martinez           So Silver Lake               34:33.6  9:17 
     137       166 Rachel Ulatowski         So Lakeland University       34:37.7  9:18 
     138   90  186 Sydney Broberg              Northern Michigan U. Club 34:39.6  9:18 
     139   91  172 Manami Komatsu           Jr Mount Mary                35:10.3  9:27 
     140   92  179 Emorie Harty             Sr MSOE                      35:10.9  9:27 
     141   93  154 Carli Miller             Sr Knox                      35:37.9  9:34 
     142   94  175 Daniella Torres          So Mount Mary                35:52.9  9:38 
     143   95  171 Mary Jenk                So Mount Mary                36:21.3  9:46 
     144   96  167 Sarah Anklam             Jr Mount Mary                36:27.9  9:47 
     145       152 Hana Lee                 Jr Knox                      36:29.7  9:48 
     146       295 Jessica Zastrow          So Wisconsin Lutheran        36:34.6  9:49 
     147   97  127 Maribeth Marshall        Sr Dominican (Ill.)          36:41.3  9:51 
     148       141 Zoey Krevitz             Fr Illinois Tech             37:20.4 10:01 
     149       143 Meredith O'Leary         Sr Illinois Tech             39:17.3 10:33 
     150   98  198 Ashley Joosten           Jr Silver Lake               39:26.1 10:35 
     151   99  187 Kristine McKenzie           Northern Michigan U. Club 39:42.8 10:40 
     152       144 Harper Colclasure        So Knox                      39:52.6 10:42 
     153  100  125 Jacqueline Juarez        Sr Dominican (Ill.)          40:04.9 10:46 
     154  101  118 Linda Delanfuente        So College of Lake County    43:54.6 11:47 
     155       174 Ashley Tannert           Jr Mount Mary                44:48.8 12:02 
     156       164 Zoe Schrameyer           Fr Lakeland University       46:03.5 12:22 
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  1.    26  Wis.-La Crosse                        (25:34.1  127:50.2 0:47.1)
====================================================
  1      2  Madeline Sweeney          Fr 25:13.7
  2      3  Valerie Jones             Jr 25:20.6
  3      5  Linnea Cochran            So 25:27.8
  4      7  Dakota Holzem             So 25:47.3
  5      9  Hannah Meyer              So 26:00.8
  6   ( 10) Lilly Nelson              Fr 26:04.1
  7   ( 14) McKenzie Kruchten         Fr 26:11.3
   
  2.    61  Wis.-Whitewater                       (26:02.5  130:12.1 1:39.5)
====================================================
  1      1  Jessica Braun             Fr 25:07.5
  2      6  Elizabeth Mielke          Jr 25:41.7
  3     16  Sydney Prestifilippo      So 26:14.8
  4     18  Mara Wiebke               Sr 26:21.1
  5     20  Mandy Slaback             Jr 26:47.0
  6   ( 21) Emma Knudtson             Jr 26:49.2
  7   ( 26) Monica Sweet              Sr 27:07.2
   
  3.   109  Wis.-Oshkosh                          (26:46.0  133:50.0 1:19.2)
====================================================
  1     15  Reece Matheson            Fr 26:13.8
  2     17  Hannah Thorn              Jr 26:17.3
  3     19  Paige Schilling           Fr 26:44.1
  4     24  Tayah Cunningham          So 27:01.8
  5     34  Jessi Stamn               Sr 27:33.0
  6   ( 35) Allie Chen                Fr 27:33.8
  7   ( 36) Lexus Brown               Fr 27:39.1
   
  4.   155  Edgewood                              (27:38.0  138:09.7 5:07.9)
====================================================
  1      4  Alyse Peters              Sr 25:23.0
  2     13  Taylor Mair               So 26:10.0
  3     23  Ashley Harnack            Sr 26:57.6
  4     48  Madi Hanseder             So 29:08.2
  5     67  Clara Berning             Fr 30:30.9
  6   ( 70) Dana Osthoff              Jr 30:36.5
  7   ( 80) Jordan Vancamp            So 32:13.6
   
  5.   201  Wis.-Stevens Point                    (28:13.7  141:08.3 1:56.3)
====================================================
  1     29  Alexis Anderson           So 27:25.3
  2     32  Makani Peters             So 27:28.5
  3     33  Erinn Olmsted             So 27:31.4
  4     53  Annika McGill             So 29:21.5
  5     54  Amanda Cieslinski         So 29:21.6
  6   ( 59) Alyssa Ducharme           So 29:31.2
  7   ( 62) Jenny Lindquist           Jr 29:41.5
   
  6.   209  Wis.-Platteville                      (28:27.1  142:15.4 2:09.9)
====================================================
  1     25  Brenna Kautz              Fr 27:03.3
  2     40  Anna Drazkowski           So 28:22.8
  3     41  Katie Wardinski           Jr 28:23.2
  4     51  Kristin Sheyko            Fr 29:12.9
  5     52  Johanna Meister           Jr 29:13.2
  6   ( 57) Janelle Ferguson          Jr 29:30.7
  7   ( 58) Danielle Nelson           Jr 29:30.8
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  7.   217  Wisconsin Lutheran                    (28:29.2  142:25.6 3:44.0)
====================================================
  1     11  Cassie Balts              Sr 26:04.2
  2     38  Megan Kuether             So 27:53.9
  3     50  Christina Biffert         Fr 29:12.3
  4     55  Bethany Wagenknecht       Jr 29:27.0
  5     63  Becca Heller              So 29:48.2
  6   ( 65) Amanda Van Swol           So 30:00.5
  7   ( 66) Siobhan Heiss             Jr 30:15.2
   
  8.   220  Beloit                                (28:40.2  143:21.0 2:10.0)
====================================================
  1     28  Miranda Simes             Sr 27:18.1
  2     43  Jamie Manchen             Jr 28:36.2
  3     44  Frances Knaggs            So 28:47.1
  4     49  Fiona Cismedia            Fr 29:11.5
  5     56  Mingyi Zhang              Sr 29:28.1
  6   ( 61) Britta Johnson            So 29:35.3
  7   ( 64) Sophia Miliotis           Jr 29:56.2
   
  9.   258  MSOE                                  (29:09.3  145:46.2 3:41.6)
====================================================
  1     22  Patricia Bray             Jr 26:53.4
  2     39  Kayla Thilges             Sr 28:12.3
  3     60  Morgan Balog              So 29:31.4
  4     68  Samantha Brooker          Jr 30:34.1
  5     69  Alexandra Maruga          Fr 30:35.0
  6   ( 73) Jennifer Leonard          Fr 31:11.7
  7   ( 92) Emorie Harty              Sr 35:10.9
   
 10.   292  Knox                                  (30:21.7  151:48.3 7:20.5)
====================================================
  1     12  Rebecca Katz              Sr 26:06.0
  2     46  Meaghan Dorsey            Sr 28:58.6
  3     74  Danica Dosmann            Fr 31:36.9
  4     76  Marisa Miller             Sr 31:40.3
  5     84  McKenzie Meadows          Fr 33:26.5
  6   ( 87) Mariel Guzman             Sr 34:03.8
  7   ( 93) Carli Miller              Sr 35:37.9
   
 11.   305  Mount Mary                            (31:32.6  157:43.0 9:57.4)
====================================================
  1      8  Jori Galles               Sr 25:55.5
  2     27  Christina Ishaq           Jr 27:15.9
  3     85  Miranda Fluegge           Fr 33:28.4
  4     91  Manami Komatsu            Jr 35:10.3
  5     94  Daniella Torres           So 35:52.9
  6   ( 95) Mary Jenk                 So 36:21.3
  7   ( 96) Sarah Anklam              Jr 36:27.9
   
 12.   337  Silver Lake                           (31:21.4  156:46.7 6:41.3)
====================================================
  1     37  Ariel Galoff              Fr 27:52.3
  2     47  Matalie Koss              Jr 29:04.9
  3     81  Abby Gerhard              Sr 32:28.6
  4     83  Rebecca Krueger           Sr 32:47.3
  5     89  Carla Martinez            So 34:33.6
  6   ( 98) Ashley Joosten            Jr 39:26.1
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 13.   339  College of Lake County                (30:59.3  154:56.5 6:55.9)
====================================================
  1     31  Cindy Alcala              Fr 27:26.5
  2     71  Paloma Alcala             So 30:42.7
  3     72  Stephanie Paredes         Fr 30:43.0
  4     77  Jacqueline Betancourt     Fr 31:41.9
  5     88  Sophia Martinez           Fr 34:22.4
  6   (101) Linda Delanfuente         So 43:54.6
   
 14.   339  Northern Michigan U. Club             (32:25.3  162:06.512:17.4)
====================================================
  1     30  Brittney Smith               27:25.4
  2     42  Mychala Spoelman             28:24.7
  3     78  Kirsten Twork                31:54.0
  4     90  Sydney Broberg               34:39.6
  5     99  Kristine McKenzie            39:42.8
   
 15.   367  Dominican (Ill.)                      (31:50.6  159:12.9 5:05.7)
====================================================
  1     45  Kenia Balboa              Jr 28:53.1
  2     75  Deisy Garcia-Avalos       Fr 31:39.4
  3     79  Crystal Medrano           Jr 32:08.2
  4     82  Cecilia Uriostegui        Jr 32:33.4
  5     86  Jianna Keska              Fr 33:58.8
  6   ( 97) Maribeth Marshall         Sr 36:41.3
  7   (100) Jacqueline Juarez         Sr 40:04.9

Incomplete Teams:

Sauk Valley CC                       
            Mayra Nava-Moyotl Fr, Makaley Velazquez So, Maegan McCue Fr

Illinois Tech                        
            Erin Nelson So, Zoey Krevitz Fr, Meredith O'Leary Sr

Lakeland University                  
            Rachel Ulatowski So, Zoe Schrameyer Fr


